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Date Description Time

JULY

July 5th 

Membership Drive launched by 

Membership Team, and HHD Team 

Friday, July 8, 2022 Friday Night Beach Shabbat 6:00 - 8:00 PM

AUGUST

Monday, August 1, 2022 Board Meeting 7:30-8:30 PM

Friday, August 19, 2022 Friday Night Beach Service 6:00 - 8:00 PM

SEPTEMBER

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Havdallah at someone's home 6:00 ??

Monday, September 12, 2022 Board Meeting 7:30-8:30 PM

Sunday, September 25, 2022 Erev Rosh Hashanah 7:30 - 9:00 PM

Monday, September 26, 2022 Rosh Hashanah 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

OCTOBER

Monday, October 3, 2022 Board Meeting 7:30-8:30 PM

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Kol Nidre 7:30 - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Yom Kippur 10:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturday, October 15, 2022

Havdallah and Sukkot Observance 

(Either Rabbi Levy's house or 6:00??

Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Living in Jewish Time: Voting as a 

Jewish Value 7:30 - 8:30 PM

NOVEMBER

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Asking Big Questions 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, November 4, 2022 Friday Night New Member Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Monday, November 14, 2022 Board Meeting 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Living in Jewish Time: Sigd: being a 

Jewish Minority in a Jewish Society 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, November 18, 2022 Friday Night Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

DECEMBER

NO DEC BOARD MEETING 

Friday, December 2, 2022 Friday Night Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Asking Big Questions 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, December 13, 2022

Living in Jewish Time: The story of 

Chanukah and Religious Extremism 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Saturday, December 17, 2022

Havdallah and pre-Chanukah 

Happening 6:30 - 8:30 PM

JANUARY
Monday, January 2, 2023 Board meeting 7:30-8:30 PM

Saturday, January 7, 2023 Morning Shabbat Service 10:00 - 11:30 AM
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Tuesday, January 10, 2023

Living in Jewish Time: Modern Day 

Prophets 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Saturday, January 21, 2023

Havdallah/Musical Event in memory 

of Harold Axe TIme TBD

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Asking Big Questions 7:30 - 8:30 PM

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 3, 2023 Friday Night: Social Action Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Monday, February 6, 2023 Board Meeting 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Living in Jewish Time: Tu B'Shvat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, February 10, 2023 Friday Night Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

February 23- 26, 2023

Possible Trip to American South? 

https://www.etgar.org/

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Asking Big Questions 7:30 - 8:30 PM

MARCH

Saturday, March 4, 2023

Torah On Tap: Havdallah/Purim 

Celebration 6:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Living in Jewish Time: Purim as the 

birth of Anti Semitism 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Monday, March 13, 2023 Board Meeting 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, March 17, 2023 Friday Night Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Asking Big Questions 7:30 - 8:30 PM

APRIL
Monday, April 3, 2023 Board meeting 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, April 7, 2023

Third night of Passover: Seder 

Experience 6:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Living in Jewish Time: Hitkansut Yom 

HaShoah: A special service for Yom 

HaShoah 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Thursday, April 21, 2022 Friday Night Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Asking Big Questions 7:30 - 8:30 PM

MAY
Monday, May 1, 2023 Board meeting 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, May 5, 2023

Pesach Sheni/Cinco de Mayo Friday 

night 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Living in Jewish Time: Lag B'Omer 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, May 19, 2023 Yom Yerushalayim Friday night 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Asking Big Questions 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Annual Meeting TBD

JUNE

https://www.etgar.org/
https://www.etgar.org/
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Friday, June 2, 2023 Friday Night Shabbat 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, June 6, 2023

Essential Jewish Conversation: 

Farhud 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Rosh Chodesh Tamuz 7:30 - 8:30 PM

Friday, June 16, 2023

Juneteenth weekend & Friday night 

(beach installation?) 6:00 - 8:00 PM
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